
   

  

   
   

 

 

  

   

  

   
   

 

 

   

Bid Proof 
Bid Number: 10012632-11-E 

Bid Title: ADA Shuttle Service at Qualcomm Stadium 

COACH AMERICA 

Vendor ID: TEMP-COACH A 

Item No. Item Description 

1 ADA Shuttle Service with one (1) vehicle for approximately 
twenty (20) football events and ten (10) miscellaneous events 
(as specified in Section III). 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Additional hours per event shall be charged at:     74 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Days ARO: NN 
Opt To Renew Pct. (%): N/A 

Product Number Quantity 

30 EA 

Disc Terms - Days: 

Disc Pct. (%): 

Unit Price 

$388.00 

30 
0.00 

Extension 

$11,640.00 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Addendum: 

Tax 

$0.00 

0 
N/A 

Final 

$11,640.00 

Subtotals for COACH AMERICA: 

Grand Total for COACH AMERICA: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $11,640.00 

Extraordinary Labor  -  0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$11,640.00 

$11,640.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$11,640.00 

FIVE STAR TOURS 

Vendor ID: TEMP-FIVE ST 

Item No. Item Description 

1 ADA Shuttle Service with one (1) vehicle for approximately 
twenty (20) football events and ten (10) miscellaneous events 
(as specified in Section III). 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Additional hours per event shall be charged at:     75 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Days ARO: 30 
Opt To Renew Pct. (%): N/A 

Product Number Quantity 

30 EA 

Disc Terms - Days: 

Disc Pct. (%): 

Unit Price 

$385.00 

30 
0.00 

Extension 

$11,550.00 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Addendum: 

Tax 

$0.00 

0 
N/A 

Final 

$11,550.00 

11/29/2010 Bid Proof for 10012632-11-E Page 1 of 2 



   

  

   

  

   
   

 

 

  

   

 FIVE STAR TOURS 
Vendor ID: TEMP-FIVE ST 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

30 
N/A Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

Subtotals for FIVE STAR TOURS: 

Grand Total for FIVE STAR TOURS: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $11,550.00 

Extraordinary Labor  -  0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/A 

$11,550.00 

$11,550.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$11,550.00 

SOUTHLAND TRANSIT, INC 

Vendor ID: TEMP-SOUTHLA 

Item No. Item Description 

1 ADA Shuttle Service with one (1) vehicle for approximately 
twenty (20) football events and ten (10) miscellaneous events 
(as specified in Section III). 

Response(s) to Other Requirements 

Additional hours per event shall be charged at:     35 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Days ARO: NN 
Opt To Renew Pct. (%): N/A 

Product Number Quantity 

30 EA 

Disc Terms - Days: 

Disc Pct. (%): 

Unit Price 

$280.00 

30 
0.00 

Extension 

$8,400.00 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Addendum: 

Tax 

$0.00 

0 
N/A 

Final 

$8,400.00 

Subtotals for SOUTHLAND TRANSIT, INC: 

Grand Total for SOUTHLAND TRANSIT, INC: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $8,400.00 

Extraordinary Labor  -  0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

$8,400.00 

$8,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$8,400.00 

11/29/2010 Bid Proof for 10012632-11-E Page 2 of 2 


