Bid Proof

Bid Number: 10012632-11-E

Bid Title:ADA Shuttle Service at Qualcomm Stadium

	COACH A	AMERICA				Days ARO:	NN		Disc Terms - Days	: 30	Addendum:	N/A
	Vendor ID: TEMP-COACH A					Opt To Renew Pct. (%): $N/$		L	Disc Pct. (%):	0.00	Tax Rate Pct (%):	0
Item No.	Item Descr	iption	Stock Number	NB NR	Manufacturer	Product Nu	mber	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Тах	Final
1	twenty (20	tle Service with one (1) vehicle for approximately) football events and ten (10) miscellaneous events ed in Section III).						30 EA	\$388.00	\$11,640.00	\$0.00	\$11,640.00
	<u>Response</u>	(s) to Other Requirements										
	 Addition 	onal hours per event shall be charged at: 74										
								Subtotals for COA	CH AMERICA:	\$11,640.00	\$0.00	\$11,640.00
										Miscellaneou	us Charges:	\$0.00
											Freight:	\$0.00
									Extraordir	nary Labor - 0 hours @	\$0.00/hour:	\$0.00
									Grand Total for COACH AMERICA:		MERICA:	\$11,640.00
										Final Price (w/ Di	iscount):	\$11,640.00
•••	FIVE STA	AR TOURS				Days ARO:	30		Disc Terms - Days	: 30	Addendum:	N/A
	Vendor ID:	TEMP-FIVE ST				Opt To Renew Pct. (%):	N/A		Disc Pct. (%):	0.00	Tax Rate Pct (%):	: 0
Item No.	Item Descr	iption	Stock Number	NB NR	Manufacturer	Product Nu	mber	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Тах	Final
1	twenty (20	tle Service with one (1) vehicle for approximately) football events and ten (10) miscellaneous events ed in Section III).						30 EA	\$385.00	\$11,550.00	\$0.00	\$11,550.00
		(s) to Other Requirements onal hours per event shall be charged at: 75										

•••	FIVE STAR TOURS Vendor ID: TEMP-FIVE ST				Days ARO: Opt To Renew Pct. (%	30): N/A		Disc Terms - Days: Disc Pct. (%):	30 0.00	Addendum: Tax Rate Pct (%):	N/A 0
							Subtotals for FIVE	STAR TOURS:	\$11,550.00	\$0.00	\$11,550.00
									Miscellaneo	us Charges:	\$0.00
										Freight:	\$0.00
							Extraordi	nary Labor - 0 hours @	\$0.00		
								Grand	\$11,550.00		
								I	Final Price (w/ Di	iscount):	\$11,550.00
>>>	SOUTHLAND TRANSIT, INC				Days ARO:	NN		Disc Terms - Days:	30	Addendum:	N/A
	Vendor ID: TEMP-SOUTHLA				Opt To Renew Pct. (%)	: N/A		Disc Pct. (%):	0.00	Tax Rate Pct (%):	0
Item No.	Item Description	Stock Number	NB NR	Manufacturer	Product N	lumber	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Тах	Final
1	ADA Shuttle Service with one (1) vehicle for approximately twenty (20) football events and ten (10) miscellaneous events (as specified in Section III).						30 EA	\$280.00	\$8,400.00	\$0.00	\$8,400.00
	Response(s) to Other Requirements										
	► Additional hours per event shall be charged at: 35										
					S	ubtota	Is for SOUTHLAND	FRANSIT, INC:	\$8,400.00	\$0.00	\$8,400.00
					S	ubtota	Is for SOUTHLAND ⁻	FRANSIT, INC:	\$8,400.00 Miscellaneou		\$8,400.00 \$0.00
					S	ubtota	Ils for SOUTHLAND ⁻	FRANSIT, INC:			
					s	ubtota	Ils for SOUTHLAND ⁻			us Charges: Freight:	\$0.00
					s	Subtota		Extraordir	Miscellaneo	us Charges: Freight: \$0.00/hour:	\$0.00 \$0.00